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04010410 HANSAJET - Hand shower set

EAN: 4015474672048
statichansa.com/04010410

e Shower solutions
e Wall mounted
e Chrome

e Hand shower, Shower holder
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Normal - Even and soft water stream
Fixing Set, Litter filter(s)

1spray function
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Technical data
Flow properties
Flow-rate at 3 bar 25.2/min
Flow-rate at 3 bar (with flow reducers) 12.0 |/min Go%k;’af
Technical properties
500 kPa
Hot water supply max. +65°C 5 bar
Working pressure 0.5-5 bar
Material Composite 400 kP
4 bar
Regulations
EN standard EN 1112 300 kPa
3 bar
200 kPa
2 bar
100 kPa
1 bar
04010410
Q (I/min) 0 12 24 36 48 60
a(is) o0 0.2 0.4 0.6 08 1.0
Spare parts
SP04010410
Name Code
1 Shower hose, L=1250 04120400
2 Hand shower Discontinued 04300100
3 Hand shower holder 04430100
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